



STATE OF ARKANSAS
Department of Finance
and
Administration

REVENUE DIVISION
Office of Excise Tax Administration
Miscellaneous Tax Section
 Post Office Box 896
 1816 West Seventh Street, Room 2340
 Little Rock, Arkansas 72203
 Phone: (501) 682-7187
 Fax: (501) 682-1103
 www.arkansas.gov/dfa

BRINE REVENUE
Fiscal Year Ending 2021

Month	General Revenue - 3/4 265	Oil and Gas Commission Fund 131	Oil Museum Fund (Special) 127	Oil Museum Fund (Trust) 318	County Aid (Special) 125	TOTAL
July	\$27,150.54	\$8,145.17	\$3,620.08	\$1,810.03	\$9,050.18	\$49,776.00
August	\$32,754.00	\$9,826.20	\$4,367.20	\$2,183.60	\$10,918.00	\$60,049.00
September	\$30,680.73	\$9,204.22	\$4,090.76	\$2,045.38	\$10,226.91	\$56,248.00
October	\$28,354.91	\$8,506.47	\$3,780.65	\$1,890.33	\$9,451.64	\$51,984.00
November	\$30,872.72	\$9,261.82	\$4,116.37	\$2,058.18	\$10,290.91	\$56,600.00
December	\$28,750.91	\$8,625.27	\$3,833.45	\$1,916.73	\$9,583.64	\$52,710.00
January	\$18,033.27	\$5,409.98	\$2,404.44	\$1,202.22	\$6,011.09	\$33,061.00
February	\$44,940.78	\$13,482.24	\$5,992.10	\$2,996.05	\$14,980.25	\$82,391.42
March	\$19,520.18	\$5,856.06	\$2,602.69	\$1,301.34	\$6,506.73	\$35,787.00
April	\$31,473.82	\$9,442.15	\$4,196.51	\$2,098.25	\$10,491.27	\$57,702.00
May	\$30,552.54	\$9,165.76	\$4,073.67	\$2,036.84	\$10,184.19	\$56,013.00
June	\$31,222.37	\$9,366.71	\$4,162.98	\$2,081.49	\$10,407.45	\$57,241.00
TOTAL	\$354,306.77	\$106,292.05	\$47,240.90	\$23,620.44	\$118,102.26	\$649,562.42

Fiscal Year 2003 to Current

Calendar Year Ending	General Revenue - 3/4 218	Oil and Gas Commission Fund 131	Oil Museum Fund (Special) 127	Oil Museum Fund (Trust) 408	County Aid (Special) 125	TOTAL
2003						\$604,295.51
2004						\$598,706.87
2005						\$641,632.57
2006						\$589,993.91
2007						\$569,347.80
2008						\$548,071.59
2009						\$392,064.01
2010						\$490,531.38
2011*						\$558,743.35
2012	\$372,372.22	\$111,711.64	\$49,649.62	\$24,824.81	\$105,980.63	\$664,538.92
2013	\$378,143.84	\$113,443.16	\$50,419.17	\$25,209.58	\$126,047.93	\$693,263.68
2014	\$259,098.21	\$77,729.46	\$34,546.44	\$17,273.23	\$86,366.09	\$475,013.43
2015	\$443,634.57	\$133,090.34	\$59,151.28	\$29,575.69	\$147,878.24	\$813,330.12
2016	\$396,612.97	\$118,984.20	\$49,654.27	\$34,623.54	\$132,204.02	\$732,079.00
2017	\$345,588.34	\$103,676.83	\$46,078.04	\$23,039.52	\$115,195.58	\$633,578.31
2018	\$365,840.12	\$109,752.03	\$46,666.49	\$24,389.35	\$121,946.74	\$668,594.73
2019	\$367,515.74	\$110,254.74	\$49,002.10	\$24,501.03	\$122,505.25	\$673,778.86
2020	\$358,240.34	\$107,472.11	\$47,765.38	\$23,882.69	\$119,413.48	\$656,774.00
TOTAL	\$3,287,046.35	\$986,114.51	\$432,932.79	\$227,319.44	\$1,077,537.96	\$5,354,177.05

*July 2011 and Prior Revenue Collections are not available by distribution category.